Datum
3-2-2018

3-2-2018

3-2-2018

3-2-2018

3-2-2018

3-2-2018

16-2-2018
17-2-2018
18-2-2018
18-2-2018
18-2-2018

24-2-2018
24-2-2018
24-2-2018
24-2-2018
24-2-2018
24-2-2018

2-3-2018

3-3-2018
4-3-2018

Tijd Thuis team
15:15 The Black Eagles M16 3
15:45 E.B.C.G. M201

15:45 E.B.C.G. X14 2

17:30 E.B.C.G. MSE 1

17:30 E.B.C.G.M18 1

19:15 E.B.C.G. MSE 2

21:30 Tantalus MSE 2

15:00 Valkenswaard Falcons M18 1

11:30 Gennep Cougars M16 1

12:30 BC Langstraat Shooters M20 1

13:30 BC Titans X14 1 (VR) *

14:00 E.B.C.G. X121
15:45 E.B.C.G. X141
18:30 E.B.C.G. M20 1
18:30 E.B.C.G. M18 1
20:00 E.B.C.G.M161
20:00 E.B.C.G. X142

18:30 E.B.C.G.M161

16:00 Almonte M20 2
12:30 Jumping Giants X14 1 (VR)

Uit team
E.B.C.G.M161

BV Rush M20 1 (VR)

Venlo Sport Crusaders X14 1 (VR)

Achilles '71 MSE 1

Jumping Giants M18 1

B.C. Boemerang MSE 1

E.B.C.G. MSE 1
E.B.C.G.M181
E.B.C.G.M161
E.B.C.G.M201
E.B.C.G. X142

Valkenswaard Falcons X12 1
BC Heeze X14 1

BC Kimbria M20 1

Yellow Sox M18 1

Akros M16 1

Valkenswaard Falcons X14 1

Attacus M16 2

E.B.C.G.M201
E.B.C.G. X142

Veld
Veld 1

Veld 1

Veld 2

Veld 1

Veld 2

Veld 1

Veld 1
Veld 2
Veld 2
Veld 1
Veld 2

Veld 1
Veld 2
Veld 1
Veld 1
Veld 1
Veld 2

Veld 2

Veld 1
Veld 2

Accommodatie/ scheidsrechter
De Hazelaar

Melis, M (Martijn) van,
Alphen, J (Jim) Van,

Eillyas, F (Frank),
Kantelberg, LIP (Lawrence),

Koningsberger, W (Wouter),
Roovers, S (Sam),
Hazenberg, R (Richard),
Rijsingen, JGJ (Joris) van,

TH Sportcentrum
Amundsenhal
Pica Mare

De Slagen
Kerkrade West

De Eckart
sporthal Nederweert

Plaats / tafelofficial
ROSMALEN

Bakel, B (Bram) van,
Verberne, J (Jort)
Vereijken, M (Mikkey),
Duale, M (Mahad)
Gerven, VJAM (Vincent) Van,
Eldonk, O (QOlivier) van,
Bolkestein, MJP (Mart)
Wijnen, PAJ (Peter),
Zeilstra, T (Tjerk)
Schenkelaars, LLA (Lex),
Dijk, WIC (Wouter) Van

EINDHOVEN
VALKENSWAARD
GENNEP
WAALWIK
KERKRADE

EINDHOVEN
NEDERWEERT



10-3-2018
10-3-2018
10-3-2018
10-3-2018
10-3-2018
10-3-2018

17-3-2018
17-3-2018
17-3-2018
18-3-2018
18-3-2018
18-3-2018

24-3-2018

24-3-2018
24-3-2018
24-3-2018
24-3-2018
24-3-2018

31-3-2018

31-3-2018
31-3-2018

7-4-2018
7-4-2018
7-4-2018
8-4-2018
8-4-2018
8-4-2018
8-4-2018

14-4-2018

12:30 E.B.C.G. X121
14:00 E.B.C.G. X141
14:00 E.B.C.G.M18 1
15:45 E.B.C.G.M20 1
15:45 E.B.C.G. X14 2
17:30 E.B.C.G.MSE 1

13:00 BC Bumpers M18 2

13:30 OBCM161

14:45 BC LIESHOUT X14 1

10:00 Venlo Sport Crusaders X12 1
11:30 BC Kimbria X14 1

15:30 BC Titans MSE 1

14:00 BV Rush M20 1 (VR)

15:45 E.B.C.G. X141
15:45 E.B.C.G. X121
17:30 E.B.C.G. MSE 1
17:30 E.B.C.G.M161
19:15 E.B.C.G. MSE 2

16:00 Attacus M16 2

15:45 E.B.C.G. M20 1
17:30 E.B.C.G.M161

8:30 Jumpers '76 X121
12:45 EBBCM162 *
14:30 BC Deurne Pioniers X14 1 (VR)
12:00 Venlo Sport Crusaders X14 1 (VR)
12:30 Jumping Giants M20 1
12:30 Jumping Giants M18 1
14:30 Tracks Parkstad MSE 2

14:00 E.B.C.G.M18 1

Jumpers '76 X12 1

BC Deurne Pioniers X14 1 (VR)
Dunatos M18 1 (VR)

Agathos M20 1 (VR)

Dunatos X14 1

Jumping Giants MSE 1

E.B.C.G.M181
E.B.C.G.M161
E.B.C.G. X141
E.B.C.G. X121
E.B.C.G. X142
E.B.C.G. MSE 2

E.B.C.G.M201

Black Shots X14 1

Bladel X12 1 (VR)

Vido MSE 1

The Black Eagles M16 3
BC Deurne Pioniers MSE 4

E.B.C.G.M161

Jumping Giants M20 1
EBBC M16 2 *

E.B.C.G. X121
E.B.C.G.M161
E.B.C.G. X141
E.B.C.G. X142
E.B.C.G.M201
E.B.C.G.M181
E.B.C.G. MSE 2

Valkenswaard Falcons M18 1

Veld 1
Veld 1
Veld 2
Veld 1
Veld 2
Veld 1

Veld 3
Veld 1
Veld 1
Veld 1
Veld 1
Veld 2

Veld 1

Veld 1
Veld 2
Veld 1
Veld 2
Veld 1

Veld 2

Veld 2
Veld 1

Veld 2
Veld 1
Veld 2
Veld 2
Veld 1
Veld 2
Veld 1

Veld 1

Stadssporthal
De Ruivert

De Klumper
Egerbos Il
Geusselt
Kerkrade West

De Stigt

Zwijsen

De Wetteling
Sporthal Zuid

De Peelhorst
Egerbos Il

sporthal Nederweert
sporthal Nederweert
In de Biessen

SITTARD

0SS
LIESHOUT
VENLO
MAASTRICHT
KERKRADE

UDEN

VEGHEL

VENRAY
'S-HERTOGENBOSCH
DEURNE

VENLO
NEDERWEERT
NEDERWEERT
HOENSBROEK



14-4-2018
14-4-2018
14-4-2018
14-4-2018
14-4-2018
14-4-2018

21-4-2018
21-4-2018
21-4-2018
21-4-2018
21-4-2018
21-4-2018
22-4-2018
22-4-2018

6-5-2018

14:00 E.B.C.G. X121
15:45 E.B.C.G.M20 1
15:45 E.B.C.G. X14 2
17:30 E.B.C.G.M161
17:30 E.B.C.G. X141
19:15 E.B.C.G. MSE 2

13:00 BC Bumpers MSE 1

15:15 Akros M16 1

16:45 Valkenswaard Falcons X12 1
17:00 Yellow Sox MSE 2

17:00 Yellow Sox M18 1

18:30 Valkenswaard Falcons X14 1
11:30 BC Kimbria M20 1

13:00 BC Heeze X14 1

16:30 BC Heeze MSE 1
8:30 Jumpers '76 X14 1
16:45 E.B.C.G. X142

18:30 E.B.C.G. M161
18:30 E.B.C.G. M18 1

Fanatics '71 X121

BC Langstraat Shooters M20 1

BC Titans X14 1 (VR) *

Gennep Cougars M16 1

Jumpers '76 X14 1
Dunatos MSE 2

E.B.C.G. MSE 1
E.B.C.G.M161
E.B.C.G. X121
E.B.C.G. MSE 2
E.B.C.G.M181
E.B.C.G. X142
E.B.C.G.M201
E.B.C.G. X141

E.B.C.G. MSE 1
E.B.C.G. X141
BC Kimbria X14 1

OBCM161
BC Bumpers M18 2

Veld 2
Veld 1
Veld 2
Veld 1
Veld 2
Veld 1

Veld 2
Veld 2
Veld 2
Veld 1
Veld 2
Veld 2
Veld 1
Veld 1

Veld 2

Veld 1

Veld 1

Veld 1
Veld 2

Stadssporthal

't Hoogkoor
Amundsenhal
Sporthal 't Zand
Sporthal 't Zand
Amundsenhal
Geusselt

De Pompenmaker

De Pompenmaker

De Wetteling

SITTARD
BOXMEER
VALKENSWAARD
BAKEL

BAKEL
VALKENSWAARD
MAASTRICHT
HEEZE

HEEZE

VENRAY



